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ADVANCED DETECTION SYSTMS INC

811 HIGHWAY 5 N
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 726532209

FONTENOT'S CUSTOM CAKES
623 HIGHWAY 5 N
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 726533011

WHITE OAK STATION #1961
403 HIGHWAY 62 E
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 726533619

WHITE RIVER LANDSCAPES
747 CHESSMOND FERRY RD
CALICO ROCK, AR 725198868

SANDERS RENTAL PROPERTIES
98 MARQUIS DR
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 726535087

J.A.KW. TOOLS INC.
1286 WINDANCER CIR
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 726539088

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/01/2024

00023801-SLS
02/28/2024

54882257-SLS

01/27/2020
03/13/2020
83986036-SLS

03/07/2019
04/01/2019
74913046-SLS

11/02/2017
12/21/2017
71616689-SLS

10/01/2016
12/02/2016
57512296-SLS



