State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

BAXTER County

ADVANCED DETECTION SYSTMS INC 811 HIGHWAY 5 N	Date Served Date Closed	03/01/2024
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 726532209	Account ID	00023801-SLS
FONTENOT'S CUSTOM CAKES	Date Served	02/28/2024
623 HIGHWAY 5 N	Date Closed	
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 726533011	Account ID	54882257-SLS
WHITE OAK STATION #1961	Date Served	01/27/2020
403 HIGHWAY 62 E	Date Closed	03/13/2020
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 726533619	Account ID	83986036-SLS
WHITE RIVER LANDSCAPES	Date Served	03/07/2019
747 CHESSMOND FERRY RD	Date Closed	04/01/2019
CALICO ROCK, AR 725198868	Account ID	74913046-SLS
SANDERS RENTAL PROPERTIES	Date Served	11/02/2017
98 MARQUIS DR	Date Closed	12/21/2017
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 726535087	Account ID	71616689-SLS
J.A.K.W. TOOLS INC.	Date Served	10/01/2016
1286 WINDANCER CIR	Date Closed	12/02/2016
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 726539088	Account ID	57512296-SLS